
STANDARD SERVICE SCHEDULE
oOo

We are pleased to announce our standard schedule on route
Hochiminh City - Singapore with weekly sailing as follows :

GEMARTRANS - SERVICE A : HOCHIMINH CITY - SINGAPORE
M/v Phong Chau / Vinashin Pacific ETD: Thu.
M/v Heleconia / Da Xin / Bunga Mas 12 ETD: Fri.
M/v Shenghe / Hutuohe ETD: Sat.
M/v Platinum Jade / Platinum Diamond ETD: Sun.

Updated : 16 - Aug - 2006
Hochiminh City Singapore

ETA ETD Day Time ETA Time ETD
Phong Chau V.31S 09-Aug 10-Aug Thu 17:00 12-Aug 17:00 13-Aug

Bunga Mas 12 V.063N (*) 10-Aug 11-Aug Fri 23:00 14-Aug 7:00 15-Aug
Shenghe V.609S 12-Aug 12-Aug Sat 22:00 14-Aug 15:00 15-Aug

Platinum Diamond V.42S 12-Aug 13-Aug Sun 24:00 16-Aug 10:00 17-Aug
Vinashin Pacific V.12S 16-Aug 17-Aug Thu 17:00 19-Aug 17:00 20-Aug

Heleconia V.275N (*) 17-Aug 18-Aug Fri 23:00 21-Aug 7:00 22-Aug
Hutuohe V.266S 19-Aug 19-Aug Sat 22:00 21-Aug 15:00 22-Aug

Platinum Jade V.39S 19-Aug 20-Aug Sun 24:00 23-Aug 10:00 24-Aug
Phong Chau V.32S 23-Aug 24-Aug Thu 17:00 26-Aug 17:00 27-Aug

Da Xin V.189N (*) 24-Aug 25-Aug Fri 23:00 28-Aug 7:00 29-Aug
Shenghe V.610S 26-Aug 26-Aug Sat 22:00 28-Aug 15:00 29-Aug

Platinum Diamond V.43S 26-Aug 27-Aug Sun 24:00 30-Aug 10:00 31-Aug
Vinashin Pacific V.13S 30-Aug 31-Aug Thu 17:00 02-Sep 17:00 03-Sep
Bunga Mas 12 V.065N (*) 31-Aug 01-Sep Fri 23:00 04-Sep 7:00 05-Sep

Hutuohe V.267S 02-Sep 02-Sep Sat 22:00 04-Sep 15:00 05-Sep
Platinum Jade V.40S 02-Sep 03-Sep Sun 24:00 06-Sep 10:00 07-Sep
Phong Chau V.33S 06-Sep 07-Sep Thu 17:00 09-Sep 17:00 10-Sep
Heleconia V.277N (*) 07-Sep 08-Sep Fri 23:00 11-Sep 7:00 12-Sep
Shenghe V.611S 09-Sep 09-Sep Sat 22:00 11-Sep 15:00 12-Sep

Platinum Diamond V.44S 09-Sep 10-Sep Sun 24:00 13-Sep 10:00 14-Sep
Vinashin Pacific V.14S 13-Sep 14-Sep Thu 17:00 16-Sep 17:00 17-Sep

Da Xin V.191N (*) 14-Sep 15-Sep Fri 23:00 18-Sep 7:00 19-Sep
Hutuohe V.268S 16-Sep 16-Sep Sat 22:00 18-Sep 15:00 19-Sep

Platinum Jade V.41S 16-Sep 17-Sep Sun 24:00 20-Sep 10:00 21-Sep
Phong Chau V.34S 20-Sep 21-Sep Thu 17:00 23-Sep 17:00 24-Sep

Bunga Mas 12 V.067N (*) 21-Sep 22-Sep Fri 23:00 25-Sep 7:00 26-Sep
Shenghe V.612S 23-Sep 23-Sep Sat 22:00 25-Sep 15:00 26-Sep

Platinum Diamond V.45S 23-Sep 24-Sep Sun 24:00 27-Sep 10:00 28-Sep
Vinashin Pacific V.15S 27-Sep 28-Sep Thu 17:00 30-Sep 17:00 01-Oct

Heleconia V.279N (*) 28-Sep 29-Sep Fri 23:00 02-Oct 7:00 03-Oct

VESSEL & VOY.



Hutuohe V.269S 30-Sep 30-Sep Sat 22:00 02-Oct 15:00 03-Oct
Platinum Jade V.42S 30-Sep 01-Oct Sun 24:00 04-Oct 10:00 05-Oct
Phong Chau V.35S 04-Oct 05-Oct Thu 17:00 07-Oct 17:00 08-Oct

Da Xin V.193N (*) 05-Oct 06-Oct Fri 23:00 09-Oct 7:00 10-Oct
Shenghe V.613S 07-Oct 07-Oct Sat 22:00 09-Oct 15:00 10-Oct

Platinum Diamond V.46S 07-Oct 08-Oct Sun 24:00 11-Oct 10:00 12-Oct
Vinashin Pacific V.16S 11-Oct 12-Oct Thu 17:00 14-Oct 17:00 15-Oct
Bunga Mas 12 V.069N (*) 12-Oct 13-Oct Fri 23:00 16-Oct 7:00 17-Oct

Hutuohe V.270S 14-Oct 14-Oct Sat 22:00 16-Oct 15:00 17-Oct
Platinum Jade V.43S 14-Oct 15-Oct Sun 24:00 18-Oct 10:00 19-Oct
Phong Chau V.36S 18-Oct 19-Oct Thu 17:00 21-Oct 17:00 22-Oct
Heleconia V.281N (*) 19-Oct 20-Oct Fri 23:00 23-Oct 7:00 24-Oct
Shenghe V.614S 21-Oct 21-Oct Sat 22:00 23-Oct 15:00 24-Oct

Platinum Diamond V.47S 21-Oct 22-Oct Sun 24:00 25-Oct 10:00 26-Oct
Vinashin Pacific V.17S 25-Oct 26-Oct Thu 17:00 28-Oct 17:00 29-Oct

Da Xin V.195N (*) 26-Oct 27-Oct Fri 23:00 30-Oct 7:00 31-Oct
Hutuohe V.271S 28-Oct 28-Oct Sat 22:00 30-Oct 15:00 31-Oct

Platinum Jade V.44S 28-Oct 29-Oct Sun 24:00 01-Nov 10:00 02-Nov
Bunga Mas 12 V.018N (*) 01-Nov 02-Nov Thu 23:00 05-Nov 7:00 06-Nov

Shenghe V.282S 02-Nov 02-Nov Thu 22:00 04-Nov 15:00 05-Nov
Platinum Diamond V.615S 04-Nov 05-Nov Sun 24:00 08-Nov 10:00 09-Nov

Remark : Please note that this schedule is subject to change with / without prior notice.
Note:

(* ) Cargo accep tan ce at ICD , Cat Lai GM T P .I.C at ICD P huoc Long :


